500mm square x 600mm deep GRP solid base sump, GRP spill container with an
integrated drainback system, GRP skirt, 760mm dia flat sealed cover and frame. ½
tin sealant. 1 Fill.
S2-3760-OFD-1 Issue: 11/06/2016 Page: 1 of 5
For reference purposes only. This drawing is not  a
specification. Order against product code only.  To
enable continuous improvement of our products,  the
designs and specifications are subject to  change
without notice.
© Copyright
500mm square x 600mm deep GRP solid base sump, GRP spill container with an
integrated drainback system, GRP skirt, 760mm dia flat sealed cover and frame. ½
tin sealant. 1 Fill.
S2-3760-OFD-1 Issue: 11/06/2016 Page: 2 of 5
For reference purposes only. This drawing is not  a
specification. Order against product code only.  To
enable continuous improvement of our products,  the
designs and specifications are subject to  change
without notice.
© Copyright
FL760 FRAME
SKIRT
INSPECTION CAP
INSPECTION CAP
CHAMBER
GUIDES x 8
FL760 COVER
HANGERS x 4DRAIN BACK HOSE
& ADAPTORS
PIPE SUPPORT
FOOT
SELF LEVELLING
ADHESIVE SEALANT
(SEALS GAP BETWEEN
CHAMBER & SKIRT)
SPILL CONTAINER
PEC2/33
500mm square x 600mm deep GRP solid base sump, GRP spill container with an
integrated drainback system, GRP skirt, 760mm dia flat sealed cover and frame. ½
tin sealant. 1 Fill.
S2-3760-OFD-1 Issue: 11/06/2016 Page: 3 of 5
For reference purposes only. This drawing is not  a
specification. Order against product code only.  To
enable continuous improvement of our products,  the
designs and specifications are subject to  change
without notice.
© Copyright
504
170
94
5
70
0
760
24
0
527
497
488
150130
130
Ø760 C/O of frame
170
94
5
70
0
760
24
0
550
503
488
50
130
150130
130
450
130
MIN. 125
MAX. 150
1
2
3
4
5
1211
10
9
8
6
Spill Containment
Capacity = 35 LitresITEM QTY
1 Fibrelite FL760 Cover 1
2 Fibrelite FL760 Frame 1
3 Fibrelite 270mm deep skirt 1
4 Fibrelite Drain back Spill Container 1
5 Fibrelite 500 x 500 x 700mm Deep Sump 1
6 Fibrelite Grounding Cable Seal (PEC2/33) 1
7 Fibrelite Pipe Support 1
8 Fibrelite Self-leveling Seal 1
4”  FILL
9 1/2 “ UNC Socket & Elbow 1
10 Stainless Steel Braided Drain Back Hose 1
11 Draw Back Valve 1
12 Inspection Cap 2
Note: Also supplied with chamber sys-
tem 4 x Hangers & 8 x Foam Guides
500mm square x 600mm deep GRP solid base sump, GRP spill container with an
integrated drainback system, GRP skirt, 760mm dia flat sealed cover and frame. ½
tin sealant. 1 Fill.
S2-3760-OFD-1 Issue: 11/06/2016 Page: 4 of 5
For reference purposes only. This drawing is not  a
specification. Order against product code only.  To
enable continuous improvement of our products,  the
designs and specifications are subject to  change
without notice.
© Copyright
Ø 115
CL
Ø 60
Ø
 6
5
Ø 34
Ø
 2
0
316-M1/B23
M8 x 25 BIG HEAD
MODIFIED 1/2” BSP
MALE x MALE CONED
FACE ADAPTOR ST/ST
1/2” BRAIDED “DRAIN BACK”
HOSE WITH 1/2” FEMALE
CONED FACE SWIVEL
ADAPTOR
1/2” BSP 1/2” SOCKET FIELD
WELDED TO FILL RISER
125
14
3
500mm square x 600mm deep GRP solid base sump, GRP spill container with an
integrated drainback system, GRP skirt, 760mm dia flat sealed cover and frame. ½
tin sealant. 1 Fill.
S2-3760-OFD-1 Issue: 11/06/2016 Page: 5 of 5
For reference purposes only. This drawing is not  a
specification. Order against product code only.  To
enable continuous improvement of our products,  the
designs and specifications are subject to  change
without notice.
© Copyright
SETTS
CONCRETE PEA GRAVEL SAND
CONCRETE
TYPICAL INSTALLATION
ALTERNATIVE INSTALLATION ADVICE
Minimum
200mm
Maximum
350mm
25
SETTS
715
IMPERVIOUS
MEMBRANE
130
150
CONCRETE DOUBLE REINFORCED
WITH BRC A393 MESH
SOLID BASE CHAMBER
CONCRETE SLAB
SPILL CONTAINER
FL760 SKIRT
FL760 FRAME
FL760 COVER
300mm5 - 10mm
"A"
"A"
Minimum
200mm
Maximum
350mm
CONCRETE DOUBLE REINFORCED
WITH BRC A393 MESH
100
OUTER EDGE "A" OF FRAME
SET 5 - 10MM ABOVE GENERAL
FORECOURT AREA WITH
CONCRETE RAMPED AWAY
OVER 300MM
VERY IMPORTANT